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Tue, Feb 1 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Feb 2 Basketball v. Fort (H) - 5:30 pm 
Fri, Feb 4 National History Day Competition 
Mon, Feb 7 Progress Reports released 
Tue, Feb 8 NJHS Meeting—ILT—Cafeteria 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Feb 9 Basketball v. Richards (H) - 5:30 pm 
Thu, Feb 10 Teacher Cadets—4:00 pm 
Fri, Feb 11 Basketball v. Veterans (A) - 5:30 pm 
Tue, Feb 15 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Feb 16 Basketball v. Harris Co. (A) - 5:30 pm 
Fri, Feb 18 Staff Development Day—No school for students 

Mon, Feb 21 Presidents’ Day—HOLIDAY 
Tue, Feb 22 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Feb 23 Basketball v. Rothschild (H) - 5:30 pm 
Thu, Feb 24 Teacher Cadets—4:00 pm 
Sat, Feb 26 Basketball Playoffs—First round—TBA 
Mon, Mar 1 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Girls Basketball Semifinals—TBA 
Tue, Mar 2 Boys Basketball Semifinals—TBA 
Thu, Mar 4 Basketball Finals—TBA 
Mon, Mar 7 Social Studies Nine Weeks Exams 
Tue, Mar 8 NJHS Meeting—ILT—Cafeteria 
  ELA Nine Weeks Exams 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Mar 9 Science Nine Weeks Exams 
Thu, Mar 10 Math Nine Weeks Exams 
  Teacher Cadets—4:00 pm 
Mon, Mar 14 End of Third Nine Weeks 
Tue, Mar 15 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Mar 22 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Mar 29 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Apr 5 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Apr 12 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Fri, May 18 Report Cards go home 
Mon, Apr 4— Spring Break—HOLIDAY 
Fri, Apr 8 
Tue, Apr 19 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Apr 21 Progress Reports released 
Tue, Apr 26 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, May 3 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Mon, May 9 Social Studies Nine Weeks Exam 
Tue, May 10 ELA Nine Weeks Exams 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, May 11 Science Nine Weeks Exams 
Thu, May 12 Math Nine Weeks Exams 
Tue, May 17 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, May 24 Last Day of School 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, May 25 Teacher Post-planning 
Thu, May 26 Teacher Post-planning 
  Report Cards mailed home 

What’s For Lunch Next Week? 
Mon, 1/31 Pulled pork Sandwiches w/ slaw or PB&J  
Tue, 2/1  Chicken Alfredo or PB&J  
Wed, 2/2 Fish Sandwiches or Turkey & cheese Hoagies  
Thu, 2/3  Cheese Burgers  or PB&J  
Fri, 2/4  Pepperoni/cheese Pizza or PB&J  
 MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE DAILY DUE TO  

NATIONWIDE SHORTAGES. 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight students who have shown 
character, good manners, and a positive attitude.  
Congratulations to the following students who were 
chosen by their teachers as Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Teacher 
6th  Canaan Durham   Ms. O’hern 
7th  Anton McGruder  Ms. Joiner 
8th  Leah McKenzie  Ms. Joiner 

BRMS wants to “Cover Columbus”  
Through January 31st, Student 

Council and Beta Club are collecting 
blankets, gloves, warm hats, and like

-new socks for Open Door 
Community House. Please give 

donations to your 1st period teacher. 
The class with the most donations 
collected will earn a pizza party in 

Congratulations! 

FBLA Regional Competition Winners. 

Event Name Place 

ML Business Concepts Nathaniel Suryono 1 

ML Business Etiquette Jack Carter 1 

ML Digital Citizenship Sabina Stancu 1 

ML Exploring Computer Science Priyanshu Biswal 1 

ML Exploring Technology Danish Mukhi 1 

ML FBLA Concepts Jack Freiberg 1 

ML Financial Literacy Sabina Stancu 1 

ML Interpersonal Communication Lucile Choudhury 1 

ML Intro to Business 
Communication 

Nathaniel Suryono 1 

ML Leadership Lucile Choudhury 1 

ML Microsoft Office Concepts Danish Mukhi 1 

ML Social Media Concepts Joshua Baker 1 

ML FBLA Mission & Pledge Joshua Baker 1 

ML Digital Citizenship Roshini Chennur 2 

ML Exploring Technology Roshini Chennur 2 

ML Financial Literacy Utkarsh Anand 2 

ML Exploring Computer Science Gabriel Tsobgny 3 

ML Exploring Technology Gabriel Tsobgny 3 

ML Financial Literacy Jivesh Nayyar 3 

ML Intro to Business 
Communication 

Aryan Punjani 3 

ML Social Media Concepts Sakshini Chennur 3 

ML Digital Citizenship Aryan Punjani 4 

ML Digital Citizenship Utkarsh Anand 5 

ML Digital Citizenship Jack Carter 6 

ML Digital Citizenship Jack Freiberg 8 



Reminder!  
Our school doors open at 8:20 AM, so please make note 
as our weather is changing and the mornings are colder 

for our students who wait outside.  
 

Pick-up time in the afternoons should be within 30 
minutes of release time which is before 4:20 PM unless a 

student is under the direct supervision of a teacher or 
coach in remediation, club meeting, or sport.   

 

Shaw Raiders ROTC 
Members from Shaw HS ROTC program will be visiting our 8th 

grade students on Thursday, February 3rd. 
 

I Love My Future Week 

February 14-18 

Eagle Strong 
 

BRMS would like to thank all the students, parents, and faculty who have made our Eagle Strong weight room what it is today. 
After three years, we have built a weight room most high schools would envy. Your child can still join Eagle Strong. It will run until 

the end of April.  


